Australian Small Equine Association

Name

ACHERON DOL

BRAMBLE MOON

CRICK REBEKKAH

CUSHENDALL MYFANWY

CYMREIG LYDIA

ENFIELD CHANCE

FURTHERMOORS SOLOMON

HEWID DIANNA

KINKORA NELL GWYNNE

MAPLE PARK BRONWYN

MAPLE PARK CAPRICE

MAPLE PARK CONTESSA

MAPLE PARK CORONA

MAPLE PARK DOMTHAL

MAPLE PARK DYNASTY

MAPLE PARK ELENA

MAPLE PARK EVETTE

MAPLE PARK FAIRYTALE

MAPLE PARK FIESTA

MAPLE PARK FOXGLOVE

SALIX GREY VIXEN

SPRINGMOUNT IFOR

SYDENHAM ACONITE

TYHEN TAFFY

WATERFORD FFOLOG

WILLOWBANK BLUE BELLE OF

WILLOWBANK EVITA OF

WILLOWBANK SPARTEN OF

WOODLIN CYNTAF

WOODLIN RAONULL

Equine Registry

DoB

Not Recorded

1980

1983

1979

1983

1984

1971

Not Recorded

1977

1978

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1982

1982

1982

Not Recorded

1983

Not Recorded

1968

Not Recorded

1984

1982

1981

1975

1977

Offspring

Sex Reg
Mare AWSB M3513
Mare WPB 1095
Mare 714
Mare WPB 980
Mare 667
Mare  WPB 1301
Stallion WSB 10485

Mare  WSB 24898

Mare 260
Mare 337
Mare 375
Mare 376
Mare 423

Gelding G1209

Gelding G1186

Mare 523
Mare 524
Mare 618
Mare 619
Mare 620

Mare WPB 536

Gelding G1285

Dam

ACHERON DANT Y LLEW
TIA MARIA

CUI ROSEMARY (Imp)
FAHRAN DIYA

CUI ROSEMARY (Imp)
WINGS

STOW QUEEN

HEWID SIAN
MANORSHIRE LITTLE MODEL
BROUGHTON GAY GIRL
CYMREIG CAMILLE
BROUGHTON GAY GIRL
MADOROMA CAMEO (Imp)
MADOROMA CAMEO (Imp)
CYMREIG CAMILLE
BROUGHTON GAY GIRL
MADOROMA CAMEO (Imp)
BROUGHTON GAY GIRL
MADOROMA CAMEO (Imp)
CUI ROSEMARY (Imp)
KASTANA

MADOROMA CAMEO (Imp)

Mare WSB F2 lGlSFCNEWR TRINA

Stallion  WSB 7646

Mare AWSB M3654

TYHEN DAINTY

WINGANA CAREDD

Mare 738 MAPLE PARK CONTESSA
Mare ~ WPB 1217 | ROSEWOOD
Stallion  WPB 106 | ROSEWOOD
Mare 190 TE RANGI DIANTHUS
Stallion 154 BROUGHTON GAY GIRL
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HEWID DAFYDD (1965)

Damsire

BRENIN PUR

FAYRE PLAYMATE

FAYRE PLAYMATE

TYNGWNDWM CREAM BOY
CAHN DAFYDD

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

CREAM BANK

COED COCH SERAPH

CREAM BANK
SPRINGBOURNE BLUEBERRY
SPRINGBOURNE BLUEBERRY
COED COCH SERAPH

CREAM BANK
SPRINGBOURNE BLUEBERRY
CREAM BANK
SPRINGBOURNE BLUEBERRY

FAYRE PLAYMATE

SPRINGBOURNE BLUEBERRY
CLAN BARD

LLANARTH BRAINT

TYSSUL CARDI

HEWID DAFYDD

KURIHEKA THUNDER

CREAM BANK

https:/lequineregistry.net




